54 www.eurotruss.com
Heavy Truss
The ST Truss System meets the demand for a truss with
a high load bearing capacity that lends itself to safe
outdoor use, even at a free span of up to 24m with
heavy load.
Due to its square shape geometry and the complete
diagonal bracing all around, the ST Truss exhibits the

Specifications ST
Height:
Width:
Main Tube:
Braces:
510 mm
510 mm
50 x 4 mm
30 x 3 mm
Weight:
Pin Position:
Material:
Connection:
ST Square Truss
Productcode Description
ST-075 ST Square Truss Length   75cm
ST-100 ST Square Truss Length 100cm
ST-150 ST Square Truss Length 150cm
ST-200 ST Square Truss Length 200cm
ST-250 ST Square Truss Length 250cm
ST-300 ST Square Truss Length 300cm
ST-350 ST Square Truss Length 350cm
ST-400 ST Square Truss Length 400cm
Diagram
46
0
m